
UTICA • ROME • ADIRONDACK • VALLEY NOVEMBER 5, 2010UTICA • ROME • ADIRONDACK • VALLEY

H O M E S D I R E C T O R Y •  C O M M E R C I A L S E C T I O N •  M A N U F A C T U R E D H O M E S

FREE

M A G A Z I N E

OCTOBER HOMES COVERS_Layout 1  10/22/10  4:06 PM  Page 1



1.800.388.2000 • www.americu.org

Equal Housing Lender
Equal Opportunity Lender
Membership restrictions apply.
Federally insured by NCUA.

OUR EXPERTS ARE READY TO HELP YOU!

We Can Help Make A House 
Your Home!

Our mortgage experts want to help you find 
the best way to afford your dream home. Call
one of our experienced mortgage executives to
see how easy it is to pre-qualify for a mortgage
before you go house-hunting. We offer:

• Great rates 
• Monthly and bi-weekly payment options
• A wide range of loan options including 

VA, FHA and construction loans
• Experienced representatives and local service.

PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT

We also offer you ways to protect your home
with homeowners insurance, life, disability and
long-term care insurance through AmeriCU
Services, LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of
AmeriCU Credit Union. Ask for a quote today!  

Whatever you need to make a house your
home, we’re ready to help. It’s easy to apply!  

Call 1.800.388.2000 or visit www.americu.org.

Trudy Hurd
315.624.0900 

ext. 2202

Cindy Servatius
315.356.3386

Myles Nashton
315.762.2102

Ryan D’Amico
315.292.4809
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LITTLE FALLS- 3 BDRM 2 BATH RANCH 3.2 AC   $99,900

912937- Lovely 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath Ranch Home
on 3.2 Acres Just Outside of the City.  Eat-in
Kit, DR, LR, Partially Finished Bsmt, Full Walk-
up Attic, CA. Needs a Little TLC, Being Sold

"AS IS"

GERMAN FLATTS - COMMERCIAL BUILDING -
GREAT LOCATION    $287,500

1001582-Great Location- Commercial
Building Presently used as a Woodworking
Shop with  a 3 Bedroom Apartment on the

2nd Floor.
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654 e. Main st., little Falls 
www.amblaskrealty.com

A.M. BlAsk ReAlty
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~ Sales Agents ~ 
Darryl Harrington 985-5540

Teddi Noonan 823-0940
Dan Reardon 823-1071

Peggy Scarano 717-1948
Judy Shepardson 219-6679

Ann M.CArlisto, Broker 
CAll AnytiMe

(315) 823-0549 or (315) 868-1549

• Serving The Mohawk Valley 
• Specializing in SERVICE

LITTLE FALLS - NEW LISTING
NICE 4 BDRM DUPLEX  $17,500

1003077-Nice Duplex with 2 Bedrooms in
each Apartment. Vinyl Windows, Separate

Utilities, 2216 Sq. Ft. Nice Yard and Driveway.
Rear Porch needs TLC, Tear Off or Repair.

DOLGEVILLE- 3 BDRM, 2 BATH ON CORNER LOT  $89,900

913174-Nice 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath Home on a
Corner Lot 66X132 in the Village of

Dolgeville. LR, DR, Kit, New 16X16 Den/Office
& New Bath. New Gas Furnace, New Pellet

Stove, Lg Yard. Move in Condition.

LITTLE FALLS- RANCH ON 1+ ACRE W/POOL   
$120,000     PRICE REDUCED $117,500

200802189 -Lovely 3 Bdrm, 1.5 Bath Ranch on
1.54 Acres with 357 ft. Rd Frontage in a Nice

Country Setting. Kit w/ Bkfst Bar, LR w/Gas Fp
Inground Pool. 2 Car Att Garage.

LITTLE FALLS - IMMACULATE COZY 
2 BDRM RANCH       $114,900

1002254 -Immaculate Cozy 2 Bdrm Ranch in a Country
Setting in the City. Great Starter or Retirement Home.

1 1/2 Stall Att. Garage, Deck Overlooking Lg Back
Yard. New Windows, Some Curtains, Blinds & Rods.

Basement Would Make Ideal Rec. Room. New
Furnace and Hot Water Heater. 

MOHAWK – 4 BDRM RANCH ON 1.8 ACRES   $99,900

912972- Nice 4 Bdrm, 1 Bath Ranch Home on
1.8 Acres in a Private Setting  w/Great Views.
Wood Mode Kit, Lg LR, Shed.  There are 2

wells on the Property.

LITTLE FALLS - C.1880 4 BDRM, 
2 BATH HOME NICE LOCATION   $109,900

1001672- Lovely c.1880   4 Bdrm, 2 Bath
Home in a Nice Location. Walking Distance

to Parks, Library, Hospital. Living Room,
Dining Room w/Fireplace, Kitchen w/Pantry,

Hardwood Floors. 3 Story-2 Car Garage/Barn.

LITTLE FALLS-LOVELY 4 BDRM, 1.5 BATH HOME
ON A DOUBLE LOT   $89,900

1002929-Lovely 4 Bdrm, 1.5 Bath Home on a Double
Lot approx. 83X200 in a Nice Residential Area. Kit, DR,
LR, FR, Hdwd Flrs, Vinyl Replacement Windows, Patio,

One Stall Detached Garage.

NEWPORT-RANCH ON 3.3 ACRES OVERLOOKING 
WEST CANADA CREEK  $210,000

1001351-Lovely Ranch Home on 3.3 Acres
Overlooking West Canada Creek. 2

Bedrooms, 1 Full and 2 Half Baths. Approx.
1500 sq. ft. Living Space with Approx. 2000

Add’l Space for Expansion or In-Home
Business. Family Room Overlooks Blue

Ribbon Trout Stream.

LITTLE FALLS-3 STORY APARTMENT BUILDING  $99,500

912647-Nice Brick 3 Story, 7 Unit-1 Bedroom
Apartments. Centrally Located. Finished Pine

Floors, New Gas Boiler. Apt. 1-3 Rent
$500+Util. Apt. 4-6 Rent $466+ Util.

Apt. 7 Rent $500 Includes Util.

LITTLE FALLS- WATERFRONT BRICK 
4 STORY INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSE    $195,000

913087-Nice Waterfront Brick Four Story
Industrial Warehouse on 1.60 Acres. Approx.

70,712 Sq. Ft. with Wood Floors, Two Overhead
Doors, Dry Sprinkler System, Loading Dock.

Rubber Roof  is Approx. 2-5 Years Old.
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• Specializing in SERVICE

LITTLE FALLS - NICE 3 FAMILY IN NICE AREA
$45,500  PRICE REDUCED $35,500

1002815-Nice Investment Property in a Quiet Area.
This Three Family Home is a 3 Bdrm Duplex with a 2
Bdrm Basement Apartment. Separate Utilities and

Driveway.

LITTLE FALLS- 3 BRDM CONTEMPORARY
ON 2 ACRES  $245,000

913305 -New 3 Yr. Old 3 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath
Contemporary Home on 2 Ac w/ Great Views.
Fully Appl. Hickory Kit, DR, LR w/Pellet Stove,

Hdwd Flrs. 2 Bdrms, 1 Bath on 1st Flr. Mstr
Bdrm, Bath & Office w/French Doors on 2nd Flr.
Bsmt w/.5 Ba. 1 Car Att. & 2 Car Det. Garages.

LITTLE FALLS - 4 BDRM, 1.5 BATH ON CORNER LOT
$79,900

1003269-Lovely 4 Bdrm,
1.5 Bath Home on a
Corner Lot in a Quiet
Neighborhood. LR

w/Built-In Bookcase,
DR, LG Eat-In Kit, New

Stove, Refirg,
Dishwasher, Washer, &
Dryer. Laundry on 1st
Flr. Plenty of Shelving
& Storage Areas. Full
Walk-Up Attic, Front,

Side and Encl Back Porch. 1
Car Det Gar. Move-In Ready.

LITTLE FALLS - SUCCESSFUL FULLY EQUIPPED
RESTAURANT    $215,000

1003255- Successful 16 Years Plus Established Little
Falls Restaurant. Fully Equipped 3692 Sq. Ft. Turn
Key Operation. Great Location in Canal Place. A

Great Place for any type of Business.

LITTLE FALLS - 4 BDRM, 2 BATH RAISED 
RANCH ON 1 ACRE -  $169,900

1002823-Lovely 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath Raised Ranch Home
on Approx. 1 Acre Located Just Outside the City of

Little Falls, Eat-In Kit, Dining Room, Living Room,
Master Bdrm w/ Master Bath. 2 Car Attached Garage,

Deck, Nice Yard, with Great Views.

LITTLE FALLS - INVESTORS: 
3 UNIT FULLY RENTED     $19,900

1002930-Investors: Three Unit– Needs Some TLC.
Fully Rented. 2 - Two Bdrm Apts, 1 - Three Bdrm Apt.
One Stall Attached Garage. Separate Utilities. Tenants

Pay Heat and Electric.

LITTLE FALLS - C.1891 FOUR STORY STONE OFFICE
BUILDING     $139,900

1002931-c. 1891 4 Story Stone Office Building on a lot
approx. 62X89 w/9460 sq. ft. in a Nice Location.

Pocket Doors, Original Stain Glass Windows,
Hardwood Floors. A Must See!

910146-Lovely 6624 Sq. Ft.
Church on a Lot Approx.
59X120. Large Parking
Lot, Beautiful Stained
Glass Windows, Choir
Loft, Great Views of the
Canal District. Gas Hot
Water Two Zone Heat,
Slate Roof, Tin Ceilings.

LITTLE FALLS -  6624 SQ. FT. CHURCH   $150,000

911584 -Lovely 3 Bdrm, 1 Bath Country Home
on .51 Ac. Eat-In Kit, DR, LR w/ Wood Burning
Fp, Hdwd Flrs, CA. Mstr Bdrm & Ba on 1st Flr.
Office on 2nd Flr could be another Bath. Att

Garage w/Breezeway. 

LITTLE FALLS-3 BDRM COUNTRY HOME  $79,900

HERKIMER- ELEGANT LATHROP 
C.1902 MANSION  $199,900

912741- Elegant Lathrop Mansion c.1902, 4-5
Bdrms, 5 Bath. Mediterranean Style Villa

Grand Entry, All Orig, Nat. Wdwk.  French
Doors, Fireplaces, Sunporch, Mstr.

Bdrm/Office w/ Nat. Wood Built-Ins. Home
Presently Office/Apts. Landscaped, Lg.

Parking Area.

LITTLE FALLS – GREAT 2 FAMILY HOME IN A
CONVENIENT LOCATION $69,900

1001931- Great 2
Family Home in

a Nice
Residential Area,
Close to School
& Shopping. Kit,
DR, LR, 3 Bdrms,
and Laundry in

Each Unit. Large
Brick Attached
Garage, Former

Bus Garage,
Perfect for Storage for Extra Income or

Business. Being Sold in "AS IS" Condition.

LITTLE FALLS - GREAT 5 UNIT PROPERTY
$79,900

1002210- Great 5 Unit Investment Property. 1-Three
Bdrm, 2-Two Bdrm, 2-One Bdrm Apts. Close to

Hospital, School, Walking Distance to Downtown.
Some New Windows, Newer Carpet and Vinyl Floors.

Could Easily be Owner Occupied. Possible Owner
Financing Available



NEW CAPE COD
Come see this 3
BR 2 bath home,

1500 ft down-
stairs, 800 ft

unfinished up.
Drywall construc-

tion all appli-
ances, land-

scaped, paved
driveway. 

REDUCED
$79,900

NEW HOME
Just Arrived! 3 BD Room, 2 Bath Ranch, fireplace, all kitchen
appliances, drywall throughout. Awesome kitchen, financing

available. NEW PRICE $72,900. 

NEW LISTING
Large 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Ranch. Backs up to the woods, cen-

tral air, new roof, fireplace, large deck and patio, storage
shed.   $40,000.

Gracious community LivinG
• meticulously maintained • rome Water • secure

• Financing available• no closing costs
stop at our office for a list and a map. 

open mon., tues., Wed., Fri. - sat by appointment

WESTMORELAND SCHOOLS
6733 State Rt. 233, Rome, N.Y.  315-336-7323
WE NOW HAVE NEW HOMES ON DISPLAY

4 H o m e s  &  R e a l  E s t a t e

VERY NICE
Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath Ranch with central air, open

floor plan, nice lot. Available immediately. 
$59,900.    REDUCED $54,900

NEW LISTING
Very nice 2 bedroom, 2 bath ranch, central air, woods in back,

range, fridge & dishwasher. Washer & Dryer negotiable.
New roof and deck.

MUST SELL, MAKE OFFER   $41,900

GREAT FLOOR PLAN
Spacious 3 bedroom 2 bath, Ranch with 1 1/2 car garage, central
air, all appliances including washer/dryer/dishwasher, large deck,
many new items, roof, A/C, Blinds & More REDUCED $54,900

NEAR NEW
Magnificent large ranch, 3 bedroom, living room, family

room with fireplace, beautiful corner lot.   $79,000

4 BEDROOM
COME AND SEE, Large Newer 2 bath Home on Cul-De-Sac.

Large Deck. Storage Shed, Family Room & Living Room.
Great For Large Family, New Appliances REDUCED $54,900
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BRING US 
YOUR BEST DEAL 

- WE WILL BEAT IT -

NEW HOMES
MODULAR 

We can give you better specifications, more
upgraded features, a higher quality home

HAnd we can do all this for less moneyH

Ph: 315-891-3254

Stick Built Quality 
Modular Homes

“IT’S SIMPLE”

LAND STEAL
50% OFF

Direct Snowmobile & ATV Trails
Out Your Door To The Ridge Runners Clubhouse

Middleville, Herkimer County, NY
Ph. (315) 891-3254 

All Remaining Lots To Be Sold At 1/2 Price

Beautiful & Affordable Home Sites
FROM 5 ACRES TO 40 ACRES • PRICES FROM $14,900

Special Onsite Financing Available

“Buy Now - Build Later”

THIS IS THE BEST DEAL AROUND!!

315-891-3254 • Middleville, New York

H Private family community for fun & investment H
H 35 Exceptional homesites set on 235 acres  H

H Riding trails, stocked fish ponds, sunset views H

Colonial
New

Construction 

Home Features:
3 or 4 bedrooms, 

2 1/2 baths, 
full basement, 

2 car garage under
Open Floor Plan • Upgraded Kitchen

• Breakfast Nook
Formal Dining Room 

• Oversized Master Suite
Master Bath with Whirlpool Tub 
• Rear Sundeck • Great Views 

Great Schools • Easy Commute 
• Low Taxes • Snowmobile & ATV Friendly

Located Pond View Estates on
5 beautiful acres
Price at $189,900

$174,000 Custom Log Home With 10 Acres
$174,900 Sacandaga Lake Log Cabin
$41,500 3 Bedroom Ranch/ Creek
$41,500 3 Bedroom, 2 Story With Garage
$174,900 Large Victorian With 7 Stall Garage
$249,000 Contemporary/ 6 Acres/ 

On Cincinnatti Creek
$249,000 New Contemporary/ 20 Acres/ 

Little Falls/ 3 Garages, Impressive
$114,900 New 2 Bedroom Ranch, Large 2 Stall 

Attached Garage Near Trails
$106,900 6 Unit Investment Property/ 

Huge Numbers/ Utica
$34,900 23 Acres/ Grant Road, Russia

A Better Buy!  Very Nice 3 Bedroom Ranch, 2 Baths, Large
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

H o m e s  &  R e a l  E s t a t e

117 N CRESCENT STREET    $54,900
1002558 - Very well maintained bungalow with a full base-

ment. Gas forced air. Newer  roof and vinyl siding. Nice yard.
Low taxes. www.mark1realestate.com

PO Box 365, Brantingham, NY 13312
pinetreema@aol.com

Marian E. Guillaume  
Broker

Mark Scheidelman
Jim Gillen Jr. 
Sales Associates

Brantingham -  348-4206    Floyd - 865-5257  
Guillaume Realty

1300 WOODBERRY DR., NORTH UTICA  $109,000

4 Bedroom, raised ranch situated on corner lot with mature
shad trees. Rear deck leads to fenced yard, garage. Call for

details. 348-4206

SPACE - SPACE - 10 Room Home with 3.5 baths - all
on 6 acres with barn that features 5 box stalls. Call for

your showing.

BRANTINGHAM $249,900
CUSTOM LOG HOME

Situated on a 1 acre, cedar wooded lot in downtown
Brantingham! A bit of a contemporary design-this home

features 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, with granite vanities, 1st
floor laundry area. 1st floor area is 1200 sq ft with second
floor 650 sq ft master bedroom plus a 1000 sq ft finished

basement space. There is a new gas furnace with Hepa air
cleaner and built in humidifier. Hot tub, circular black top
drive, 28x36 garage with full second floor. This is all close

to the golf course, Brantingham Lake, cross country +
downhill skiing, snowmobile trails-you name it + we have

it! May we show you? Guillaume Realty  348-4206

BARNEVELD $259,000

Sleepy Hollow Rd!  This comfortable 2 bedroom, 1 bath ranch
with full basement and attached garage features an eat-in

kitchen plus formal dining room. Desirable 112x155 corner lot.
Brand new on the market. May we show you?

BRANTINGHAM LAKE $340,000
Available Now! 4
bedroom, 2 bath
home with eat-in

kitchen, livin-
groom with stone
fireplace, spacious

rooms with fin-
ished basement.
Wonderful view & afternoon sun. 180’ waterfront with

boat house, deck & dock. LARGE lot. Call for your
appointment & Jim will be happy to show you.

KAYUTA LAKE    $250,000

Luxurious waterfront home, great waterfront. Master
BR suite w/ whirlpool. $379,000

KAYUTA RENTAL - 1 bdr. apartment, completely furnished & includes utilities. Available Sept. NO Pets, NO Smokers. Julie at 831-5007 - $1,200 Per Month

SALE PENDING

TOWN OF LEE   $85,000



H o m e s  &  R e a l  E s t a t e  18

9899 COAL HILL ROAD, TABERG   $169,900
Recreational Farm on 90+- Acres! Offers a pleasant 2  story farmhouse
having 2-3 bdrms, full bath, lg family rm w/ great views from the open
deck & picturesque pond. There’s a 2 story Circa 1800’s barn w/ walk

out basement, 2 car garage & large treed yard.  The acreage is mostly
wooded w/ trails through the property for gathering firewood, hunting

and hiking.  Ask for Adv.#I14 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Spacious & Charming “Camden Greek Revival”!  Well cared for
center hall “Greek Revival” w/ original features: ornate woodwork,
wide plank flrs, plus many modern amenities including kitchen &
baths!  Offering lots of spacious rms for entertaining along w/ 4

bdrms & 1 1/2 baths.  There’s a picket fenced yard, carriage
barn/garage & is centrally located in a great neighborhood.    

Ask for Adv. #I50    www.camdenny.com/wilkes

59 SECOND STREET, CAMDEN    $94,900

126 HILLSBORO ROAD, CAMDEN   $169,900

Adorable Getaway Cottage in the Woods!  Live year round in this com-
fortable cottage or just use it on the weekends for recreational fun!  Offers

2 bdrms, full bath, laundry hookups, eat in kitchen w/ new maple cabi-
nets& knotty pine living rm w/ vaulted ceiling & woodstove. You will love

the 3 season encl.  porch & 2 open decks for entertaining. Enjoy the priva-
cy of the state land next door & the T.C. Riders Snowmobile trail just down

the road. Ask for Adv.# H34 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

3266 SHEEHAN ROAD, CAMDEN      $59,900 8847 PRESTON HILL ROAD, CAMDEN  $159,900

 

Secluded Tughill
Hunting Lodge on

140 Acres that sleeps
Ten! Fish the scenic

“Mill Stream” just out
side of the lodge for
great “Native Brook
Trout”!  Hike on the
140 acres of woods,

several roads for great
four wheeling, white tail
deer hunting along w/ wild turkey too.  Adj. to the Line Brook State

Forest for additional 680 acres of hunting & privacy. This location offers
some of the highest snowfalls in the northeast for an extended snow-

mobile season with easy access to the groomed trails. 
Ask for Adv.#H28  www.camdenny.com/wilkes

24 WALL STREET, PANTHER LAKE   $59,900
Cute as can be!

Year Round
Cottage w/

Lake Rights to
Panther Lake!
Offers a knotty
pine kitchen w/
appliances, for-
mal dining rm, 2
bdrms, full bath
& cozy living rm
w/ knotty pine

cathedral ceilings
& stonewall el. fire-
place.  There’s a front & back deck, storage shed & 100’ of lake

rights to Panther Lake!    Ask for Adv.#I23 
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Affordable Camden Village Home! Ideal for a single or couple
that wants large rms but only needs 1 bdrm.  There’s an eat in
kitchen w/ plenty of birch cabinets & appliances, dining rm,
large living rm w/ pellet stove, sliding glass doors onto an
open deck, full bath & main fl. laundry.  You will love the large
corner lot and att. garage for great storage & parking.

Ask for Adv.# I09. www.camdenny.com/wilkes

4 ELDEN STREET, CAMDEN    $59,900
Super Spacious 1,600. sq. ft. Ranch on 3 acres! Offers 3 bdms, 2

baths, oak kitchen w/ plenty of cabinets, appliances & center island
breakfast bar, lg living rm w/ fireplace, family rm & dining area.

There’s a poured concrete basement w/ high ceiling, laundry area,
alternative wood furnace & plenty of space for a future rm. There’s a

back deck w/ views of the pool, det, storage shed & new 3 car
garage!  Ask for Adv. #I49 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

2553 ECKEL ROAD, VIENNA       $179,900

44 MINER AVE, CAMDEN       $159,900

Camden Country Ranch on 3.1 acres!  Located just S. of
Camden, offering 3 bdrms, 2 baths, lg living rm & family rm on
the main floor. There’s an oak kitchen w/ plenty of cabinets, din-
ing area & 1st flr laundry. You will love the 32’ x 32’ att. garage

plus more storage in the full concrete bsmt. The lot is cleared &
landscaped but a woodsy feel w/ great views from the 2 decks.

Ask for Adv.#I60   www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Visit our web site: www.camdenny.com/wilkes
E-mail: rawilkes@dreamscape.com

23 Mexico St., Camden, N.Y. 13316

(315) 245-2263 
“Your Country Connection”

7 SCHOOL ROAD, REDFIELD      $77,000

Privacy & Seclusion in this Spacious Camden Log Home! Offers 5.98
acres of  mostly wooded land down a picturesque driveway. There’s 3

bdrms, lg living rm, dining rm, kitchen w/ plenty of wood cabinets,
rec. rm, studio & home office or potential for a 4th bedroom.   For

more living space there’s a lg 1 bdrm apt. above the oversize garage.
There’s a beautifully landscaped yard, back yard pond along with a

pole barn & garden house.  Ask for Adv#. I18  

7,200. Sq Ft. Two Story Brick Building, formerly the “Redfield
Union School” now having 6 apartments, U.S. Post Office & for-

mer Town Clerks office area. Us your imagination…Price Reduced
to Sell! Call for all the details!  Ask for Adv.#I17

www.camdenny.com/wilkes

R.A. Wilkes 
R e a l  E s t a t e

PEEKY ROAD, REDFIELD   $134,900

Circa 1860’s Village “Painted Lady Italianate”! So many original fea-
tures including: oak & maple floors, natural oak columns between
rms, ornate tin kitchen ceiling, leaded glass windows, wrap around

porch, cupola & unique center foyer w/ extra wide stairway. There are
3 bdrms plus 3 additional rms used as a “Teenage Dorm” & 2 nice
baths.  There’s a det.  2 story carriage barn & paved drive too!  Ask

for Adv. # I08   www.camdenny.com/wilkes

8 TERRACE DRIVE, CAMDEN      $139,900

Camden Village Ranch
offers over 1,200. sq. ft.
of living space on the
main level plus a fin-
ished walk out base-
ment for lots of extra
rm!  There’s a living
rm, 3 bdrms , 1 ½
baths, oak custom
kitchen w/ built-in

appl. & dining area.
The extra space in the
bsmt level is a family rm
w/ sliding glass drs, den, laundry area, utility rm & another
bath.   There’s an att. garage, deck & screened-in porch on

a nearly ¾  acre lot.   
Ask For Adv.#I59  www.camdenny.com/wilkes
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47 WOLCOTT STREET, CAMDEN    $149,900
Immaculate Camden Village Ranch! Offers great living space w/ 3
bedrooms & 1 1/2 baths.  There’s a huge living rm w/ massive fire-
place, formal dining rm, country kitchen w/ appliances, more living
space in the walk out basement w/ family rm, loads of storage &

laundry. Ask for Adv.# I12     www.camdenny.com/wilkes

928 NORTH HILLSBORO ROAD, CAMDEN  $51,900

91 KRIGBAUM DRIVE, KASOAG LAKE    $129,900

Kasoag Lake
Waterfront Year
Round Home!
Offers 2 bdrms,
bath w/ shower,
lg laundry/stor-
age rm, dining
area, living rm
w/  fireplace &
sliding gl. drs
leading to the
massive cov-

ered wrap
around porch &

beautiful views of Kasoag Lake. There’s a nice det. insul. garage w/
additional carport, shed & dog kennel. Located on a “no thru traf-
fic street” that’s town maintained w/ approximately 450’ of shore-

line. Ask for Adv.#I54  www.camdenny.com/wilkes

8066 DIXON ROAD, VIENNA      $86,900

229 HARRY BRYANT ROAD, AMBOY   $159,900

Nearly New Contemporary Home on over 8 acres!  Offers 3 levels
of living including the family rm w/ woodstove in the bsmt, 3
bdrms, which includes a lg master suite on the main level & 2

double entry baths.  The oak kitchen, dining area & living rm w/
gas firepl. offers an open airy feel w/ vaulted ceilings. There’s an
att. garage, dog kennel fence & lg landscaped yard, lots of road

frontage & a nice views of the back yard pond.  
Ask for Adv. #I61 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

130 DRIVE #16, CLEVELAND     $71,900

Year Round 2 bdrm Cottage w/ Oneida Lake Access! Well kept
2 bdrm w/ great access to the north shore of Oneida Lake! Just
down the street from the “Rogers Park Association” for a con-
venient & reasonable place to dock your boat for the whole

summer.  Offers eat in kitchen w/ appliances, living rm, bath w/
shower & stackable laundry hookups.  There’s a spacious encl.
front porch, public water, plus det. garage w/ built-in covered

patio.   Ask for Adv.#I40 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

67 MAIN STREET, CAMDEN   $79,900

277 MELLON ROAD, AMBOY     $62,900

This Charming Waterfront Cottage offers 3 bdrms and nice bath!
There’s a living rm, family rm with dry bar, new open deck, new dock

& nicely fenced yard for kids and pets!  Ask for Adv.# I41    
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

1415 COUNTRY ROUTE #17, PANTHER LAKE   $105,000

Main Street,
Camden….Business
Opportunity! The
former “Williams
Shoe Store” Building
has lots of great his-
tory! Offers a main
level vintage retail
freshly painted store-
front w/ double front
doors, great display
windows, full dry
bsmt for extra stor-
age & ample public
parking. The 2nd level offers 2 occupied apts plus a mini efficiency on
the main level in the back.  Ask for Adv.#I57  

www.camdenny.com/wilkes

22 CHAS ROSA DRIVE, ORWELL     $29,900

Country Double Wide on 5.27 Mostly Wooded Acres! This
nicely set up double wide offers three bedrooms & two full

baths. There’s a living room w/ wood burning fireplace,
laundry/mud room, dining area & kitchen with plenty of oak

cabinets & appliances. There’s an open pressure treated
deck, nicely landscaped yard and 3 great storage sheds!

Ask for Adv.# I07  www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Opportunity Is Knocking w/this Main
Street Business Row Building in

Great Condition! Offers a main level
retail storefront w/ front & rear

entrances, full dry basement for
extra storage & ample public park-

ing. There’s a 2nd level spacious
occupied 3 bdrm apt. for added

income!   Ask for Adv.#I30 
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

2833 N. OSCEOLA RD, OSCEOLA   $149,900

A Little Cabin on 2+ Acres in  are area called “Little America”!
Offers a bdrm w/ half bath area, living rm open to a kitchenette
w/ wood burning fireplace.  There’s a well, septic, power & sev-
eral out buildings for storage.  The 2+ acres are mostly wooded

w/ a small clearing & frontage on two drives.  
Ask for Adv.# I55 ww.camdenny.com/wilkes

Visit our web site: www.camdenny.com/wilkes
E-mail: rawilkes@dreamscape.com

23 Mexico St., Camden, N.Y. 13316

(315) 245-2263 
“Your Country Connection”R.A. Wilkes 

R e a l  E s t a t e

Nicely set up Double Wide Mobile Home tucked
back in the woods for Ultimate Privacy! Offers 3 bdrms, 2 full

baths, large living rm w/ fireplace, dining rm, kitchen w/
plenty of oak cabinets & appliances.  There’s a nice encl.
screened-in side porch, detached oversize pole barn plus

outdoor wood boiler for an alternative heating source all sit-
uate on 1 partially wooded acre!   Ask for Adv. #I48

www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Private Chalet Home on
36.6 Mostly Wooded
Acres! Offers 3 spa-
cious bdrms, 2 full

baths, lg living rm &
dining rm w/ sliding

glass drs & hardwood
flrs.  The maple kitchen
has plenty of cabinets,
appliances & breakfast

bar.  There’s a full
poured  bsmt  w/ alter-
native wood boiler heat-

ing system, lg deck & spacious pole barn. There’s no power
worries w/ the 14kw propane automatic generator all set up.

Ask for Adv. #I53  www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Camden Country Single Wide w/Large Garage for Great
Storage! What a nice Starter or Retirement Home at an

affordable price! This 1992 14’ x 80’ mobile home offers 3
bdrms, 2 baths, new furnace, many new kitchen cabinets &
appliances, 2 porches & a super size 30’ x 30’ garage plus a

shed for all of your country toys!    Ask for Adv.#I62
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

80 MAIN STREET, CAMDEN     $84,900



1ST ROME REALTY
1006 Black River Blvd., Rome

REALTOR®

Multiple Listing Service

337-4390
Fred F. Macchia, CCIM, Owner/Broker

www.firstromerealty.com Jim Cilente
Associate Broker

VERY WELL CARED FOR HOME. GREAT LOCATION, HARDWOOD
UNDER CARPET, NEWER WINDOWS, ROOF, AND FURNACE,

BASEMENT FAMILY ROOM AND  NICE PRIVATE YARD. WHITES-
BORO SCHOOL DISTRICT.   www.firstromerealty.com 

5869 MORRIS ROAD, MARCY
BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE HOME WITH ALL THE AMENITIES ON 18 ACRES.
QUALITY BUILT WITH FOUR BEDROOMS, THREE FULL BATHS, AND ONE
PARTIAL BATH. COMMERCIAL GRADE APPLIANCES, MATER BEDROOM
AND BATH SUITE WITH BALCONY, CENTRAL AIR AND VAC, BEAUTIFUL

VIEWS OF THE COUNTRY SIDE, LOVELY LANDSCAPING AND PATIO.
THREE STALL HEATED GARAGE, FULL CELLAR, GENERATOR, NINE ZONE
HEATING, LOW TAXES, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND VILLAGE. THIS IS JUST

A SHORT LIST OF ALL THIS HOME HAS TO OFFER. $595,000
www.firstromerealty.com

1085 LOVERS LANE, CAMDEN     $595,000

THIS IS A GREAT STARTER HOME THAT YOU CAN JUST TURN
THE KEY AND MOVE-IN. THREE BEDROOMS, FORMAL DINING

ROOM, SOME HARDWOODS, AND A NICE FRONT PORCH.
ASKING $65,900 www.firstromerealty.com

521 WILLIAMS STREET

EXCELLENT COUNTRY RANCH JUST OUTSIDE  THE
CITY. UPDATES INCLUDE A NEWER ROOF, SIDING,
WINDOWS, AND SEPTIC. THE BATHROOM HAS A

JACUZZI TUB. THE PROPERTY NEEDS SOME SMALL
FINISH WORK LIKE MOLDING AND INTERIOR DOORS.

THERE ARE FOUR BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, LARGE LIVING
ROOM, INSULATED GARAGE, AND A MUD ROOM.

$104,500 www.firstromerealty.com

8563 THOMAS ROAD      $104,500

A CLASSIC FOUR BEDROOM, TWO BATH COLONIAL HOME.
NEWER LENOX GAS FURNACE, ROOF, KITCHEN, VINYL SIDING.
OVERSIZE LIVING AND DINING ROOMS. COUNTRY KITCHEN.

ATTIC COULD BE DEN, OFFICE OR BEDROOM. FIREPLACE IN THE
LIVING ROOM, PATIO OUTBACK, AND TWO STALL GARAGE HAS A

2ND FLOOR FOR STORAGE, ETC. $149,000  www.firstromerealty.com

606 N MADISON STREET       $149,000

A FOUR BEDROOM, TWO FULL BATH RANCH WITH ALMOST
2,000 SQ FT OF LIVING AREA DOES NOT COME ALONG TOO

OFTEN . THIS SPACIOUS HOME HAS A NEW KITCHEN,
DOORS, MOLDING, AND DRIVEWAY. THE BATHS ARE UPDAT-

ED, THE ENTRY FOYER IS BEAUTIFUL. THERE IS A SPIRAL
STAIRCASE LEADING DOWN TO THE FAMILY ROOM. THIS

PROPERTY ALSO HAS INSULATED WINDOWS, A DEEP PRIVATE
LOT, TWO STALL GARAGE, AND A COUPLE OF OUTBUILD-

INGS FOR STORAGE. $159,000   www.firstromerealty.com

7929 TURIN ROAD

36 GREAT
ACRES TO

TEND!
COUNTRY

FARM
HOUSE
WITH

THREE BED-
ROOMS,

GORGEOUS
ENTRY

HALL, SPA-
CIOUS ROOMS
- OVER 2000 SQ. FT., 1ST FLOOR LAUNDRY, THREE CAR
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
will help you save on your energy bills
without sacrificing the quality of the prod-
uct. These appliances will help save 10−20
percent more energy than a non−ENERGY
STAR model. Visit the ENERGY STAR
website to find rebates or special offers
available in your area. You may also find
recycling incentives for the proper disposal
of old products.

For more information on energy savings,
visit www.aham.org/consumer.



36 PETRIE STREET    $85,000

6 Slawson St., Dolgeville, N.Y. 13329

410 Folts St., Herkimer, N.Y. 13365

HBE Group, Inc. Broker
Phone: (315) 429-9754
Fax: (315) 429-9363 

Web site: www.unitedcountry.com  
- E-mail: hbegroup@twcny.rr.com

2087 - Lots of
Potential for large
one or two family
home.  Large lot on
quiet side street.
Some updates,
plenty of parking,
and small storage
barn in back. 4 +
bedrooms, w/ 2 full baths,
paved driveway.

99 FURNACE STREET    $45,000
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COUNTRY CAPE W/ LAND

661 MILITARY ROAD    $55,000

18 LAMBERSON STREET    $62,500

1.5 MILES TO TOWN

VILLAGE VICTORIAN

554 IRONDALE ROAD    $159,900

Large one or
two family

2551 STATE RTE. 29,  

Sharon Baisley, Broker - 315-429-7016
John R. Carlin, Broker 315-429-3395 

Lenore Gabriel, Broker  315-429-3351
Terry Marrone, Associate Broker 315-823-2838

Sarah Scanlon, Sales Associate 315-867-9003
Tom Vennard, Sales Associate 315-429-3290
Shelly Hatch, Sales Associate 315-826-5144

Nancy Hugick, Associate Broker 315-866-7909

SALISBURY

2089 - Town of Salisbury, updated small farmhouse on ¾
acre.  Has drilled well, updated septic, neat & clean inte-
rior with 3 bedrooms, and new kitchen & bath. Great
starter home- Open to offers! Motivated seller. 

2061 - 3 bedroom, 2 bath double wide home on
large lot in the country.  Easy access to town, has
updated metal roof, new septic, drilled well.  Great
location, nice set back from Road.

2093 - Large 2 family
home in good condi-
tion.  Hardwood floors
and natural wood
work throughout.  Full
walk-up attic and
basement, 40’x120’
lot, close to school, 5
bedrooms, detached
garage, great family
home!

Realtors - Have Your Homes Published In 
The Homes & Real Estate Magazine

Call Steffen Print and Design - (315) 865-4100/Pam Kulig ext. 232.

M A G A Z I N E

Be sure your real estate agent lists
your property in the Mohawk Valley’s

LARGEST HOME DIRECTORY ...

Are you ready 
to buy or sell

your home?

Browse the Homes and Real Estate Magazine Online at

steffenprintanddesign.com

2095 - Classy Victorian style home on cozy village lot with fenced
yard. nice floor plan, large family room with fireplace, hardwood
floors throughout, appliances included, large carriage house/
garage also.   

2090 - 4 season recreation area. Near snowmobile trails and
lakes.  Large 3 bedroom, 2 bath home, on 4.1 acres with

Detached 2 car garage. Nice views, spacious rooms, updat-
ed wiring, flooring, windows-move-in-condition. Includes

security system and appliances.

LITTLE FALLS
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Best Choice Realty of NY
8790 Woodgate Drive, Boonville, NY • 315-942-5586

SERVING (5) COUNTIES IN UPSTATE NY
Oneida - Herkimer - Lewis - Jefferson - Oswego

Cindy Booth - Owner/Broker • www.bestchoicerealtyny.com • email  cvb8790@aol.com

Each Side Consist Of: 2 Bdrms. - Dining
Rm. - Large Living Rm.- Laundry Area -
1 Car Garage - 1/2 Of Basement With
Private Entrance, South Side Apt. Has
1.5 Bath, Separate Electric Meters- Oil

Heat With Separate Oil Tanks Vinyl
Siding- Storms - Fully Insulated - Covered Back Porch Shown By

Appointment     Call Toby 315 - 486 - 6424 

412/414 MAIN ST. BOONVILLE - WELL  $72,500

1st  Floor  Apt.: 2 Bedrm. - 1 Bath  Open Kitchen, Dining Area, Living
Rm Attached Garage.

2nd Floor Apt.:  2 Bedrm. - 1.5 Bath  Vaulted Ceiling With Exposed
Beams In  Kitchen,Dining, And Living Rm.- Laundry Rm.

Rear South Side Has A Large 2 Bay Garage That Can Be Rented For
Multiple Uses. Parcels On Both Sides Are Also Available.

For More Info  Call Cindy 315 - 942 -5586 

13026 STATE RT. 12 BOONVILLE 2 FAMILY APT. BLDG.
Located On 2.6 Acres With  2 Large Buildings, One Is With 5 Bays

To Store Large Boats, Motor Homes Etc. Other Building Was
Once A RR Depot. Most Recently It's Basement Was A Veterinarian
Office, Top Floor Consisted Of Office Space And The Large Rear
Section Was a Feed Store. Marketable For Multiple Uses. Second

Floor Held Stock And Merchandise.  Great Business Opportunities.
Owner Anxious.   Call Linda 315 – 335 -5532

5520 JACKSON ST. LOWVILLE    REDUCED TO    $350,000

3 Bedrm - 2 Bath Doublewide Home. Fully
Insulated With Storms Throughout. 2 Sliders, One
With Deck In Back Situated On 4.6 Acres. Close To

All Outdoor Sports.

6014 GREIG RD. GREIG           $112,000
2 Story Chalet Style Home with 78' Waterfront.  This charming house has 3

Bdrms,1 bath, galley kit., Lg laundry Rm. ,open DR to LR, with propane fireplace
with patio doors onto a covered full length porch overlooking Sand Pond. 2

stall attached garage plus 2 out building to store your toys. Paddle boat and Jon
boat is included with sale. Barricade fencing surrounds both yards for privacy.
State land is across the road and snowmobile trail is within walking distance.

Enjoy the beauty and serenity in this year round or seasonal vacation home.

8173  SAND POND RD. GLENFIELD REDUCED $155,000

5 Bedrm. 2 Full Baths,Dining Rm.,Step Down Living
Rm.with stone fireplace, Eat-in Kitchen with Oak
Cabinets, Family Rm., 16' x13' Computer/Office
Rm.,Game/Recreational Rm.,Full Length Deck in

Back 2 Stall Attached Garage, Wood/ Oil Furnace,
Fully nsulated. Asking $165,000. MUST SEE

NICE A-FRAME HOME ON 11+/- ACRES
3-4 Bedrms 1 Bath, New Roof, New Well, Vinyl

Siding, Storm Windows, Wrap-Around Porch. Interior
Needs Some Work.

Selling To Settle Estate - Great Value!  Owner Is
Anxious      Call Cindy 315 -942 -5586

2 STORY HOME ON 104 WOODED ACRES WITH POND  REDUCED TO $139,000

1, 2 And 3 Bdrm Apts -
Large Living Rooms - Kitchen

Boonville Electric- Separate Hot
Water Heaters

Fully Insulated- Storms- Vinyl
Siding - Metal Roof - Front And

Back Entrances Fully Rented For A Steady Income
Shown By Appointment    Call Cindy 315 - 942 - 5586

214 MAIN ST. BOONVILLE -  NICE 4 UNIT APART. BLDG.    $94,500
3/ 3 To 4 Bdrm, 1 Bath Units In 3 Story
Colonial Style Building On .45 Acres.

Original Hardwood Floors & Trimming.
Vinyl Siding - Storms - Metal Roof - Off

Street Parking - Coin-Op Laundry
Facilities. Steps From Snowmobile
Trail. Fully Rented For New Owner.

Shown By Appointment    Call Cindy 315 - 942 - 5586

THORNTON AVE. BOONVILLE   5 UNIT APARTMENT   $190,000

New Listing -  2 Story 5
Bedrm.- 2 Bath - Formal

Dining Rm. With Fireplace-
Double Living Rm.  Family Rm.

Enclosed Heated Porch -
2,100 Sq. Ft. living space.
Great starter or seasonal

home.
Shown by Appointment . Call Cindy 315 - 952 - 5586

For Rent-  Port Leyden 
Furnished  2 Bedroom 2 Full

Bath 2 Story home with
attached 1 car garage.
$650.00 + Security and
Utilities. Call 942 - 5586 

5881 HIGH ST.  CONSTABLEVILLE PRICED RIGHT    $83,000 
2 Bedrm.- 1 Bath - open

Kitchen, Dining, and Living
area with large room above
for additional space. Franklin
stove for heat, Boonville elec-

tric, well and septic
Call Cindy 315 -942 -5586

7270 MARTIN DR. PORT LEYDEN  ON BLACK RIVER   $80,000
4 Bedrm - 2 Bath with private
3 Room Apartment. Wrap-
Around Porch, and Deck in

Back. Detached 3 Stall
Garage, Well landscaped and

Move-In Ready. Close to
Village, Snowmobile Trail, Ski

Trails and More! Schedule A Tour Today  
Call Linda 315 – 335 -5532

8090 KOLOSA BOONVILLE  $183,000

Welcome "TOBY PORTMANN" To Our Team
AVAILABLE INCOME PROPERTIES

VACANT PROPERTIES RENTAL PROPERTY

RESIDENTIAL  PROPERTIES

Number 4 Rd Lowville 25.4 Acres - Ready To Build $56,000 OBO
Murphy Rd Ava 16 Acres - Borders Fish Creek $67,500
Carpenter Rd Turin 41+/- Acres $105,000
275 Cty Rt 13 Boylston Tug Hill Plateau Region - 

Partially Finished Chalet W/Pvt Pond     $129,000 OBO
Brennon Rd Turin Secluded 88+/- Acres - Has 2 ponds & Garage 
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